
Walker Choir 

Fall 2012 Dates 
Wednesday, September 26- rehearsal- 3:00-4:15 

Wednesday, October 3 - rehearsal- 3:00-4:15 

Wednesday, October 10- rehearsal- 3:00-4:15 

Wednesday, October 17- rehearsal- 3:00-4:15 

Wednesday, October 24- rehearsal- 3:00-4:15 

Wednesday, October 31- rehearsal- 3:00-4:15 

Wednesday, November 7- rehearsal- 3:00-4:15 

Wednesday, November 14(No 5th Sky Ranch)- rehearsal- 3:00-4:15 

Wednesday, November 14- rehearsal- 3:00-4:15 

Wednesday, November 21- NO rehearsal due to Holiday 

Wednesday, November 28 - rehearsal- 3:00-4:15 

PERFORMANCE:  Winter Concert- Tuesday, 
December 4 at 6:30 pm in the Walker Café 


